
Gazzane 17 10 21 MX2 Expert Rider - Prove Cronometrate

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 424 GIUSTACCHINI D.1:47.505
Migliore

1 1:48.286 08:58:12.415

2 2:24.108 09:00:36.523

3 1:47.927 09:02:24.450

4 2:22.045 09:04:46.495

5 1:47.505 09:06:34.000

6 2:16.512 09:08:50.512

 Po. 2 - # 945 FAUSTINI D. + 01.171
Dif. Primo

1 1:48.676 08:58:29.069

2 2:26.065 09:00:55.134

3 1:49.560 09:02:44.694

4 2:20.722 09:05:05.416

5 2:19.799 09:07:25.215

6 2:58.477 09:10:23.692

 Po. 3 - # 828 BONETTI A. + 01.560
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.607 08:58:35.488

2 2:34.535 09:01:10.023

3 1:49.065 09:02:59.088

4 2:42.297 09:05:41.385

5 2:21.465 09:08:03.331

 Po. 4 - # 93 TOSI M. + 03.036
Dif. Primo

1 1:51.440 08:58:53.462

2 1:52.460 09:00:45.922

3 2:26.163 09:03:12.085

4 1:50.541 09:05:02.626

5 1:52.976 09:06:55.602

6 2:50.907 09:09:46.509

7 1:50.712 09:11:37.221

 Po. 5 - # 885 MASONER A. + 03.200
Dif. Primo

1 2:24.732 08:57:29.104

2 1:53.338 08:59:22.442

3 2:10.491 09:01:32.933

4 1:51.541 09:03:24.474

5 2:12.634 09:05:37.108

6 1:50.705 09:07:27.813

7 2:10.035 09:09:37.848

8 1:51.254 09:11:29.102

 Po. 6 - # 666 DAMIAN S. + 03.908
Dif. Primo

1 2:26.545 08:58:16.909

2 1:53.019 09:00:09.928

3 2:26.361 09:02:36.289

4 1:52.342 09:04:28.631

5 2:40.897 09:07:09.528

6 2:03.226 09:09:12.754

7 1:51.413 09:11:04.167

 Po. 7 - # 602 MARIANI M. + 04.002
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.170 08:58:20.396

2 2:38.809 09:00:59.205

3 1:51.507 09:02:50.712

4 3:58.489 09:06:49.201

5 1:51.576 09:08:40.777

6 2:16.490 09:10:57.267

 Po. 8 - # 837 QUADRELLI L. + 04.137
Dif. Primo

1 1:53.227 08:58:28.358

2 2:36.326 09:01:04.684

3 1:51.642 09:02:56.326

4 4:07.334 09:07:03.660

5 1:51.834 09:08:55.494

6 1:52.348 09:10:47.842

 Po. 9 - # 374 PADERNO D. + 05.636
Dif. Primo

1 2:15.975 08:57:21.254

2 2:04.727 08:59:25.981

3 1:53.141 09:01:19.122

4 1:53.357 09:03:12.479

5 1:54.077 09:05:06.556

6 1:53.672 09:07:00.228

7 1:55.036 09:08:55.264

8 2:02.545 09:10:57.809

 Po. 10 - # 218 BESACCHI B. + 05.689
Dif. Primo

1 2:23.273 08:59:40.937

2 1:56.700 09:01:37.637

3 2:22.564 09:04:00.201

4 1:55.863 09:05:56.064

5 2:19.174 09:08:15.238

6 1:53.194 09:10:08.432

 Po. 11 - # 1 MANZA M. + 05.963
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.472 08:59:14.832

2 2:38.882 09:01:53.714

3 1:53.468 09:03:47.182

4 2:24.476 09:06:11.658

5 1:55.093 09:08:06.751

6 2:39.621 09:10:46.372

 Po. 12 - # 999 ABRUZZO C. + 06.421
Dif. Primo

1 2:02.855 08:58:09.187

2 1:56.660 09:00:05.847

3 2:12.314 09:02:18.161

4 1:53.935 09:04:12.096

5 1:53.926 09:06:06.022

6 2:39.994 09:08:46.016

7 2:33.738 09:11:19.754

 Po. 13 - # 68 RUGGERI N. + 06.495
Dif. Primo

1 2:14.961 08:59:28.960

2 2:12.823 09:01:41.783

3 1:55.488 09:03:37.271

4 2:06.257 09:05:43.528

5 1:55.310 09:07:38.838

6 2:08.526 09:09:47.364

7 1:54.000 09:11:41.364

 Po. 14 - # 101 CASAZZA A. + 06.648
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.358 08:57:22.624

2 2:10.811 08:59:33.435

3 1:55.437 09:01:28.872

4 4:43.626 09:06:12.498

5 1:55.561 09:08:08.059

6 1:54.153 09:10:02.212

 Po. 15 - # 209 ABRIOLI A. + 06.912
Dif. Primo

1 1:57.762 08:57:08.909

2 3:36.074 09:00:44.983

3 1:54.417 09:02:39.400

4 4:40.225 09:07:19.625

5 1:55.986 09:09:15.611

 Po. 16 - # 195 BONANOMI M.+ 07.001
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.325 08:57:15.881

2 1:54.506 08:59:10.387

3 1:56.939 09:01:07.326

 Po. 17 - # 304 GENNARI A. + 07.379
Dif. Primo

1 2:08.453 08:57:40.285

2 1:56.663 08:59:36.948

3 2:22.936 09:01:59.884

4 1:54.884 09:03:54.768

5 2:20.020 09:06:14.788

6 1:54.966 09:08:09.754

7 2:25.630 09:10:35.384

 Po. 18 - # 135 BOTTURI A. + 07.567
Dif. Primo

1 1:56.261 08:59:05.291

2 2:43.910 09:01:49.201

3 2:42.884 09:04:32.085

4 1:58.049 09:06:30.134

5 1:55.832 09:08:25.966

6 1:55.072 09:10:21.038

 Po. 19 - # 196 BONANOMI L. + 08.504
Dif. Primo

1 2:00.784 08:57:13.106

2 2:33.952 08:59:47.058

3 5:31.097 09:05:18.155

4 1:56.009 09:07:14.164

 Po. 20 - # 414 CRIPPA M. + 08.992
Dif. Primo

1 2:00.300 08:57:08.275

2 1:59.337 08:59:07.612

3 2:13.352 09:01:20.964

4 1:57.516 09:03:18.480

5 1:58.775 09:05:17.255

6 2:20.415 09:07:37.670

7 1:56.497 09:09:34.167

8 1:58.031 09:11:32.198

Fastest lap: 1:47.505 
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Gazzane 17 10 21 MX2 Expert Rider - Prove Cronometrate

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 21 - # 436 LANETTI A. + 09.116
Dif. Primo

1 2:15.914 08:57:23.355

2 1:56.621 08:59:19.976

3 2:23.909 09:01:43.885

4 1:57.281 09:03:41.166

5 4:18.746 09:07:59.912

6 2:07.964 09:10:07.876

 Po. 22 - # 147 ZIZIOLI A. + 09.358
Dif. Primo

1 1:57.531 08:59:02.852

2 2:12.956 09:01:15.808

3 1:59.361 09:03:15.169

4 1:59.184 09:05:14.353

5 1:58.207 09:07:12.560

6 2:11.741 09:09:24.301

7 1:56.863 09:11:21.164

 Po. 23 - # 270 TRIONI M. + 09.506
Dif. Primo

1 1:59.184 08:59:09.610

2 3:11.313 09:02:20.923

3 1:58.593 09:04:19.516

4 3:01.072 09:07:20.588

5 1:57.011 09:09:17.599

 Po. 24 - # 392 DIANO G. + 09.989
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.917 08:57:33.359

2 2:03.259 08:59:36.618

3 1:59.278 09:01:35.896

4 1:57.494 09:03:33.390

5 2:08.674 09:05:42.064

6 1:58.784 09:07:40.848

7 1:58.946 09:09:39.794

8 2:06.240 09:11:46.034

 Po. 25 - # 810 CONTI D. + 10.208
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.355 08:57:30.962

2 1:58.396 08:59:29.358

3 1:58.914 09:01:28.272

4 2:14.976 09:03:43.248

5 2:02.359 09:05:45.607

6 1:57.713 09:07:43.320

7 1:59.033 09:09:42.353

8 1:58.752 09:11:41.105

 Po. 26 - # 104 CHIODA L. + 10.271
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.172 08:58:19.079

2 2:01.938 09:00:21.017

3 2:33.599 09:02:54.616

4 2:00.704 09:04:55.320

5 2:01.706 09:06:57.026

6 2:05.564 09:09:02.590

7 1:57.776 09:11:00.366

 Po. 27 - # 987 BAREZZANI A. + 10.880
Dif. Primo

1 2:02.048 08:57:25.530

2 2:27.962 08:59:53.492

3 2:00.743 09:01:54.235

4 3:19.102 09:05:13.337

5 2:01.800 09:07:15.137

6 2:36.705 09:09:51.842

7 1:58.385 09:11:50.227

 Po. 28 - # 984 BERTOLINI T. + 12.140
Dif. Primo

1 2:05.845 08:57:22.052

2 2:01.086 08:59:23.138

3 1:59.670 09:01:22.808

4 2:00.500 09:03:23.308

5 2:03.564 09:05:26.872

6 1:59.734 09:07:26.606

7 1:59.942 09:09:26.548

8 1:59.645 09:11:26.193

 Po. 29 - # 120 BALLABIO M. + 12.181
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.179 08:58:06.235

2 2:34.393 09:00:40.628

3 1:59.686 09:02:40.314

4 2:27.864 09:05:08.178

5 2:00.430 09:07:08.608

6 2:24.808 09:09:33.416

7 2:00.047 09:11:33.463

 Po. 30 - # 372 PERETTI K. + 12.557
Dif. Primo

1 2:01.401 08:57:16.758

2 2:30.050 08:59:46.808

3 2:00.167 09:01:46.975

4 2:29.805 09:04:16.780

5 2:01.080 09:06:17.860

6 2:22.686 09:08:40.546

7 2:00.062 09:10:40.608

 Po. 31 - # 521 PERETTI M. + 12.672
Dif. Primo

1 2:04.455 08:57:34.535

2 2:09.004 08:59:43.539

3 2:02.427 09:01:45.966

4 2:28.142 09:04:14.108

5 2:02.567 09:06:16.675

6 2:19.163 09:08:35.838

7 2:00.177 09:10:36.015

 Po. 32 - # 600 CORTI L. + 13.146
Dif. Primo

1 2:00.651 08:57:45.957

2 2:01.295 08:59:47.252

 Po. 33 - # 676 SANGALLI R. + 13.340
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.410 08:58:00.288

2 2:03.788 09:00:04.076

3 2:01.990 09:02:06.066

4 2:02.616 09:04:08.682

5 2:00.845 09:06:09.527

6 2:25.636 09:08:35.163

 Po. 34 - # 246 RIGAMONTI F. + 13.804
Dif. Primo

1 2:01.309 08:58:00.685

2 2:24.715 09:00:25.400

3 2:02.189 09:02:27.589

4 2:25.334 09:04:52.923

5 2:03.539 09:06:56.462

6 2:24.858 09:09:21.320

7 2:02.556 09:11:23.876

 Po. 35 - # 910 BEZZI L. + 14.293
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.758 08:57:30.372

2 3:56.845 09:01:27.217

3 2:01.798 09:03:29.015

4 2:25.197 09:05:54.212

5 2:15.334 09:08:09.546

6 2:02.025 09:10:11.571

 Po. 36 - # 961 FALETTI M. + 15.233
Dif. Primo

1 2:07.821 08:58:02.709

2 2:06.515 09:00:09.224

3 2:36.465 09:02:45.689

4 2:02.738 09:04:48.427

5 2:05.171 09:06:53.598

6 2:04.487 09:08:58.085

7 2:03.740 09:11:01.825

Fastest lap: 1:47.505 
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